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P.682012DP SUAN DUSIT POLL - OPINION ABOUT THAI POLITICAL INDEX 2568 (MARCH, 2568)

PROFILE
Base: ALL RESPONDENTS

Total
Total 2141 100.00
GENDER
MALE 874 40.82
FEMALE 1022 47.73
LGBTQ+ 245 11.44
AGED
BELOW 20 189 8.83
20 - 29 367 17.14
30 - 39 643 30.03
40 - 49 630 29.43
OVER 50 312 14.57
EDUCATION
BELOW BACHE IOR'S 952 44.47
BACHELOR'S DEGREE 797 37.23
OVER BACHELOR'S 392 18.31
OCCUPATION
1. GOV'T OFF./STATE ENT. 414 19.34
5. PRIVATE EMPLOYEE 436 20.36
6. BUSINESS OWNER/TRADING 407 19.01
7. LABOURER 363 16.95
8. AGRICULTURE 137 6.40
9. PUPIL/STUDENT 237 11.07
0. OTHERS 147 6.87

MONTHLY INCOME
BELOW 15,000
15,001 - 24,999
25,000 - 34,999
35,000 - 45,000
OVER 45,000

AREA
BANGKOK
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTHEAST
SOUTH

STATUS

1. ONFILED
2. ONLINE

570
620
499
227
225

489
401
434
497
320

1483
658

26.
28.
23.
10.
10.

22.
18.
20.
23.
14.

69.
30.

62
96
31
60
51

84
73
27
21
95

27
73



